

17.08.2023
Court No.19
Item No.285
AP

CPAN 951 of 2022
In
WPA 17055 of 2021

Hayadar Majabin @ Majabin Hayader
@ Mahjaben Haider and Anr.
Vs.
Shri Gopal Saha and Ors.

Mr. Shamik Chatterjee

... For the Petitioners.

A copy of the contempt application be served upon
the alleged contemnors.

Affidavit of service to be filed on the next date.

Let this matter appear on October 12, 2023.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)