

Item No.4  
26.08.2025  
Court. No. 36  
GB/CP

CPAN 951 of 2022  
In  
WPA 17055 of 2021

Hayadar Majabin @ Majabin Hayader  
@ Mahjaben Haider & Anr.  
VS  
Shri Gopal Saha & Ors.

*Mr. Sankha Subhra Ray*

*...for the Alleged Contemnor.*

None appears on behalf of the applicant.

Let the matter appear in the monthly list of  
November, 2025.

**(Shampa Sarkar, J.)**