

23.03.2026
Court No. 12
Item No. 04
Sandip

CPAN 951 of 2022
In
WPA 17055 of 2021

Hayadar Majabin @ Majabin Hayader
@ Mahajaben Haider & Anr.
-Versus-

Shri Gopal Saha & Ors.

Mr. Shamik Chatterjee,
Mr. Aditya Bikram Mahata,
Mr. Sahil Kabir

.....for the applicants

Mr. Sankha Subhra Ray
....for the Chairman,

Kamarhati Municipality/alleged contemnor.

- 1) Let the matter appear in the combined monthly list of September 2026.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)